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245-0043 Bruce Allison 332-4233

Colt@cbcbaseball.org Commissioner@cbcbaseball.org

East West

1 Clover Hill 5 Weaver #2 HLL

2 Gordon 6 Woolridge

3 Gates 7 Midlothian

4 Weaver #1 8 Hening D. Gray 804-370-5849

9 Greensville HS R. Jessee 757-537-8480
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CHESTERFIELD BASEBALL CLUBS

2012 COLT SCHEDULE

NATIONAL

Gary Atkins

Winning team must report their score on the CBC electronic scoreboard within 48 hours.

Second team listed is the home team.

For field closing information call 748-1001(Updated Monday thru Friday at 4:00pm)

rjessee5@gmail.com

coachdion@comcast.net

Colt Teams cbcbaseball.org/president/2012COLT 6/11/2012



CBC 2012 RW #6 Manchester Meadowbrook

COLT Middle School High School

Saturday June 9

10:00AM

12:30PM

3:00PM

5:30PM

8:00PM

Monday June 11

6:00PM 3 VS 6

8:00PM 1 VS 7

Tuesday June 12

6:00PM Legion

8:00PM Legion

Wednesday June 13

6:00PM Legion

8:00PM Legion

Thursday June 14

6:00PM 9 VS 5

8:00PM 8 VS 9

Friday June 15

6:00PM

8:00PM

Saturday June 16

10:00AM 7 VS 3

12:30PM 6 VS 8

3:00PM 5 VS 4

5:30PM

8:00PM

Monday June 18

6:00PM

8:00PM

Tuesday June 19

6:00PM Legion 8 VS 4 9 VS 3

8:00PM Legion 2 VS 5 9 VS 7

Wednesday June 20

6:00PM

8:00PM

Thursday June 21

6:00PM Legion 5 VS 6 1 VS 2

8:00PM Legion 3 VS 4 7 VS 8

Friday June 22

6:00PM

8:00PM

Saturday June 23

10:00AM 1 VS 6

12:30PM 8 VS 1

3:00PM 7 VS 4

5:30PM

8:00PM
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CBC 2012 RW #6 Manchester Meadowbrook

COLT Middle School High School

Monday June 25

6:00PM Legion 4 VS 1 3 VS 5

8:00PM Legion 6 VS 7 8 VS 2

Tuesday June 26

6:00PM Legion

8:00PM Legion

Wednesday June 27

6:00PM

8:00PM

Thursday June 28
6:00PM 4 VS 2 5 VS 9

8:00PM 1 VS 3 6 VS 9

Friday June 29

6:00PM

8:00PM

Saturday June 30

10:00AM 8 VS 5

12:30PM 7 VS 1

3:00PM 2 VS 3

5:30PM

8:00PM

Monday July 2

6:00PM

8:00PM

Tuesday July 3

6:00PM 1 VS 4 5 VS 3

8:00PM 7 VS 6 2 VS 8

Wednesday July 4

6:00PM

8:00PM

Thursday July 5

6:00PM Legion 3 VS 8 9 VS 4

8:00PM Legion 5 VS 7 9 VS 1

Friday July 6

6:00PM

8:00PM

Saturday July 7

10:00AM 6 VS 2

12:30PM 6 VS 8

3:00PM 3 VS 7

5:30PM 4 VS 5

8:00PM

Monday July 9

6:00PM

8:00PM

Tuesday July 10

6:00PM 5 VS 1 7 VS 2

8:00PM 1 VS 8 4 VS 6

Wednesday July 11

6:00PM

8:00PM

Thursday July 12

6:00PM 2 VS 9 6 VS 3

8:00PM 9 VS 8 4 VS 7
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CBC 2012 RW #6 Manchester Meadowbrook

COLT Middle School High School

Friday July 13

6:00PM

8:00PM

Saturday July 14

10:00AM 1 VS 5

12:30PM 2 VS 7

3:00PM 6 VS 4

5:30PM Legion

8:00PM Legion

Monday July 16

6:00PM

8:00PM

Tuesday July 17

6:00PM 5 VS 2 4 VS 3

8:00PM 6 VS 5 2 VS 1

Wednesday July 18

6:00PM 8 VS 7

8:00PM 3 VS 2

Thursday July 19

6:00PM 3 VS 9 4 VS 8

8:00PM 7 VS 9 6 VS 1

Friday July 20

6:00PM

8:00PM

Saturday July 21

10:00AM

12:30PM

3:00PM

5:30PM

8:00PM

Monday July 23

6:00PM 2 VS 4 5 VS 7

8:00PM 2 VS 6 3 VS 1

Tuesday July 24

6:00PM

8:00PM

Wednesday July 25

6:00PM

8:00PM

Thursday July 26

6:00PM 9 VS 6 5 VS 8

8:00PM 4 VS 9 3 VS 8

Friday July 27

6:00PM

8:00PM

Saturday July 28

10:00AM 1 VS 9

12:30PM 9 VS 2

3:00PM

5:30PM

8:00PM
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